
  Kindly informed that the relevent hostel is informed later.
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1 2018 84438 M T.W.G.M.M. BANDARA 950432969V 2 AR

2 2018 84430 M E.M.A.S. BANDARA 952850865V 2 AR

3 2018 85182 M H.K.T.U. CHAMIKARA 950332123V 2 AR

4 2018 84458 M W.M.S.C. CHATHURANGA 961761735V 2 AR

5 2018 85213 M S.R.D. DHARMAKEERTHI 953633345V 2 AR

6 2018 84510 M G.P.W.P DILSHAN 961671620V 2 AR

7 2018 84600 M A. ISHAN 953232260V 2 AR

8 2018 84649 M K.M.B.D.D. KARUNARATHNA 961842204V 2 AR

9 2018 84674 M M.A. KUMARA 970440194V 2 AR

10 2018 84672 M E.P.C.N. KUMARA 962561560V 2 AR

11 2018 84681 M H.M.I.P. KUMARATHUNGA 962592058V 2 AR

12 2018 84740 M K.H. MADURANGA 963331916V 2 AR

13 2018 84795 M M.A.D. NISHSHANKA 933432408V 2 AR

14 2018 84855 M R.M.C. RAJAPAKSHA 951240745V 2 AR

15 2018 84872 M R.V. RANGANA 963442122V 2 AR

16 2018 84889 M L. REV. SAMITHARATHANA 961742480V 2 AR

17 2018 84908 M W.S. SAMEERA 951730912V 2 AR

18 2018 84996 M W.R. THARANGA 951733865V 2 AR

19 2018 85003 M A.A.S. THILINA 952682458V 2 AR

20 2018 85007 M R.A.T. UDAYANGA 960323114V 2 AR

  kindly informed that the relevent hostel is informed later.
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1 2018 81495 M K.A.C.S. ANANDA 932764482V 3 AR

2 2018 81514 M G.G.D.S. BANDARA 941602487V 3 AR

3 2018 81510 M A.M.L.D.S. BANDARA 940102510V 3 AR

4 2018 81533 M P.L. CHANDRASIRI 930570923V 3 AR

5 2018 81552 M K.L.A.M. DAYARATHNA 950014881V 3 AR

6 2018 81609 M Y.M.U.G.S. DISSANAYAKA 933532828V 3 AR

7 2018 81730 M K.K.T.S. KARUNADASA 950741317V 3 AR

8 2018 82245 M K.M.P.I. KARUNANAYAKE 952973444V 3 AR

9 2018 81731 M P.G.S.M.L. KARUNAPALA 941721575V 3 AR

10 2018 81740 M K.P.M. KATULANDA 930871435V 3 AR

11 2018 81753 M H.M.C.N. KUMARA 941414290V 3 AR

3RD YEAR

HOSTEL SELECTED LIST-2018

2ND YEAR, 3RD YEAR, 4TH YEAR- BOYS
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

2ND YEAR



12 2018 81754 M K.G.C.P. KUMARA 943231729V 3 AR

13 2018 81755 M K.I.P. KUMARA 953131226V 3 AR

14 2018 81817 M G.W.O. MADHUSHAN 950661240V 3 AR

15 2018 81555 M H.A.N. MADUSHAN 3 AR

16 2018 81922 M M.A.S. NILANKA 3 AR

17 2018 81967 M H.A.A.N. PIYARATHNA 931050745V 3 AR

18 2018 81752 M D.M.A. PUSHPAKUMARA 931073125V 3 AR

19 2018 82228 M G.P.D. RAMYANATH -Blind 893612670V 3 AR

20 2018 82026 M W.M.K.D. RATHNAWEERA 952362356V 3 AR

21 2018 82031 M R.M.C.N. RATHNAYAKA 930880965V 3 AR

22 2018 82028 M K.V.R. RATHNAYAKA 941261310V 3 AR

23 2018 82057 M I.C. SAMPATH 951112275V 3 AR

24 2018 82059 M U.S.G.I. SAMPATH 951521329V 3 AR

25 2018 82070 M W.S. SANDARUWAN 940761450V 3 AR

26 2018 82333 M I.D.R. SANJEEWA 932700433V 3 AR

27 2018 82122 M D.W.R.I.S. SUCHIMAL 921203985V 3 AR

28 2018 82231 M G.D. WARNAKULA 872991298V 3 AR

29 2018 82176 M E.A.J.D. WEERASINGHE 950034300V 3 AR

30 2018 82198 M H.M.U.C.K. WIJERATHNA 960190432V 3 AR

FINAL YEAR

  kindly informed that the relevent hostel is informed later.
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1 2018 76946 M H.L.C.M. ARIYADASA 932754819V 4 AR

2 2018 76246 M I.M.D.S. BANDARA 933142523V 4 AR

3 2018 76938 M W.M.D. BANDARA 932604990V 4 AR

4 2018 76251 M W.B.S.M. BANDARA 942751427V 4 AR

5 2018 76245 M D.M.M.S. BANDARA 931250779V 4 AR

6 2018 76294 M A.S.C. DE SILVA 942860030V 4 AR

7 2018 76335 M I.A.P. DILSHAN 4 AR

8 2018 76400 M A.P.P. HANSANA 940080509V 4 AR

9 2018 76412 M M.M.L.S. HEMAJITH 942922418V 4 AR

10 2018 76445 M D.K.D. JAYASINGHE 941311466V 4 AR

11 2018 76449 M J.M.R.B. JAYASUNDARA 950311444V 4 AR

12 2018 76478 M T.S. KARUNARATHNA 930563064V 4 AR

13 2018 76488 M W.A.K. KAUSHALYA 932651750V 4 AR

14 2018 76506 M W.D.A.P. KUMARA 941052622V 4 AR

15 2018 76496 M W.G.S.S. KUMARA 931442856V 4 AR

16 2018 76497 M G.M.P. KUMARA 933250970V 4 AR

17 2018 76928 M H.K.S. KUMARA 910573594V 4 AR

18 2018 76498 M K.A.D.A. KUMARA 4 AR

19 2018 76500 M M.D.N. KUMARA 4 AR

20 2018 76536 M W.M.N. LAKSHAN 940301734V 4 AR

21 2018 76534 M H.M.I. LAKSHAN 932720957V 4 AR

22 2018 76554 M K.B.C. MADHUSHAN 912633756V 4 AR

23 2018 81684 M H MADUKA 3 AR

24 2018 76570 M E.A.T. MADURANGA 942062362V 4 AR

25 2018 76833 M H.M.P. MADUSANKA 4 AR

26 2018 76604 M A.S.V. MANARANGA 912320588V 4 AR

27 2018 76611 M M.M.T.P. MAPA 942800975V 4 AR



28 2018 77299 M N. MITHURSHAN 4 AR

29 2018 76626 M K.A.H.W. NANDASENA 930652024V 4 AR

30 2018 76627 M N.K.S.T. NARAGALA 4 AR

31 2018 76631 M K.J. NILANTHA 930872393V 4 AR

32 2018 76652 M M.S.P. NISHSHANKA 932860503V 4 AR

33 2018 76664 M I.G.T.N. PATHIRATHNA 943223920V 4 AR

34 2018 76672 M M.S.R. PERERA 943181160V 4 AR

35 2018 76676 M W.A.H.P. PERERA 4 AR

36 2018 76693 M K.V.I. PRASANGA 4 AR

37 2018 76698 M K.B.S.U. PREMARATHNE 4 AR

38 2018 76731 M R.B.D.P. RAJASEWAKA 943402710V 4 AR

39 2018 76735 M J.R. RANASINGHE 922920311V 4 AR

40 2018 76742 M G.A.C. RASIKA 910272136V 4 AR

41 2018 76757 M N.G.M.P.K. RATHNAYAKA 933590712V 4 AR

42 2018 76761 M D.S. RUBASINGHE 931931075V 4 AR

43 2018 76784 M A.H.C. SADARUWAN 4 AR

44 2018 76807 M A.G.G. SENAVIRATHNA 4 AR

45 2018 76827 M N.M.C.M. SIRIPALA 910854445V 4 AR

46 2018 76860 M W.A.C. THUSHAN 932562804V 4 AR

47 2018 76943 M N.S. WICKRAMASINGHE 932253208V 4 AR

48 2018 76916 M B.S. WIMALAGUNASEKARA 932131846V 4 AR

DR/STUDENT WELFARE BRANCH
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1 2018 86056 REV P. PAGHNASARA THERO 2

2 2018 86062 REV G. SIRI DHAMMA THERO 2

3 2018 85176 REV B. CHANDANANDA THERO 2

4 2018 86027 REV W. DHAMMIKA THERO 2

5 2018 86063 REV A. SIRI RATHANA THERO 2

6 2018 85161 REV T. DHAMMAPALA THERO 2

7 2018 86064 REV W. SUJATHA THERO 2

8 2018 86095 REV A. PANNANANDA THERO 2

9 2018 86052 REV B. KUSALADHAMMA THERO 2

10 2018 86040 REV T. AMITHA THERO 2

11 2018 86065 REV T. SUMANASARA THERO 2

12 2018 86066 REV M. DHAMMARATHANA THERO 2

13 2018 85196 REV W. DHAMMA VINEETHA THERO 2

14 2018 85149 REV S. SIRISUMANA THERO 2

15 2018 86051 REV M. JINANANDA THERO 2

16 2018 86048 REV U. GUNARATHANA THERO 2

17 2018 86055 REV H. PADUMARATHANA THERO 2

18 2018 86026 REV K. DHAMMATHILAKA THERO 2

19 2018 85180 REV N. DHAMMANANDA THERO 2

20 2018 85134 REV K. CHANDARATHANA THERO 2

21 2018 86031 REV B. VACHISSARA THERO 2

22 2018 85119 REV P. DHAMMARAKKITHA THERO 2

23 2018 86067 REV H. WIMALAGHANA THERO 2

24 20148 86053 REV K. MEDHANANDA THERO 2

25 2018 86030 REV H. SUBODHA THERO 2

26 2018 85146 REV W. PIYANANDA THERO 2

27 2018 86094 REV N. AMARASIRI THERO 2

28 2018 86057 REV P. PEMARATHANA THERO 2

29 2018 84892 REV P. SUMANATHISSA THERO 2

30 2018 85109 REV K. ALOKA THERO 2

31 2018 86044 REV B. DHAMMALOKA THERO 2

32 2018 85135 REV H. WIMALAJOTHI THERO 2

33 2018 85104 REV B. WIJITHASIRI THERO 2

34 2018 86096 REV W. SUMANADEWA THERO 2

35 2018 86029 REV K. JINARATHANA THERO 2

36 2018 85190 REV A. DHAMMISSARA THERO 2

37 2018 86060 REV U. RATHANA SHANTHA THERO 2

38 2018 84891 REV H. SIDDHATHTHA THERO 2



39 2018 85121 REV W. WIMALARATHANA THERO 2

40 2018 86105 REV A. WIMALADHAMMA THERO 2

41 2018 85193 REV K. NARADA THERO 2

42 2018 86045 REV V. DHAMMARATHANA THERO 2
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1 2018 82247 REV P. GHANALOKA THERO 3

2 2018 81470 REV E. CHANDARATHANA THERO 3

3 2018 82346 REV K. MAITHRIE MURTHI THERO 3

4 2018 82250 REV B. SADDHANANDA THERO 3

5 2018 82237 REV K. WIMALATHISSA THERO 3

6 2018 82252 REV M. SEELANANDHA THERO 3

7 2018 81471 REV M. PANGNGNANANDA THERO 3

8 2018 82260 REV B. DHAMMARUCHI THERO 3

9 2018 82257 REV K. SUMANGALA THERO 3

10 2018 81474 REV P. SIRIDHAMMA THERO 3

11 2018 82240 REV G. CHANDANANDA THERO 3
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1 2018 76937 REV W. NANDA THERO 4

2 2018 77033 REV K. RATHANAWANSA THERO 4

3 2018 76202 REV W. RANJANA THERO 4

4 2018 77024 REV W. RATHANALANKARA THERO 4

5 2018 77036 REV K. NANDA THERO 4

6 2018 77039 REV P. RAHULA THERO 4

7 2018 77026 REV K. DEEPARATHANA THERO 4

8 2018 76201 REV I. RAHULA THERO 4

9 2018 76933 REV W. ANANDA THERO 4

10 2018 77031 REV H. RATHANAJOTHI 4

11 2018 76936 REV K. GNANARAMA THERO 4

12 2018 77035 REV G. INDRAWANSHA THERO 4


